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Fees & Charges — 2026 - Joint Medical Program

Commencing Resident Returning Resident
Levies & Charges! $540 $490
Refundable Deposit? $850
February — July Billing Period?® $12,049
July — September Billing Period $7,637
September — November Billing Period* $3,718

Discounts for early payment®

Full payment in advance S469
Semester 1 in advance S181
Semester 2 in advance® S171

Rebates (per night)’

Practicum Rebates S42.42

Meal Rebates $23.91

**Please Note** An email will be sent to confirm your check-in times in January 2026. Check out time at the
end of Trimester 2 is 10.00am unless otherwise arranged in writing with the College.

! Includes Gown hire, Scholarship & Bursary levy, JCR levy, IT Services levy, Alumni subscription and Student Accident Insurance levy.

All levies and charges are mandatory and cannot be opted out of.

2 Includes Room, Gown and Key deposits. Deposit will only be refundable if room, gown and keys are returned in the same condition

as at the start of the relevant billing period.

3 Commencing students arrive in time for Welcome week (08/02/2026 — 15/02/2026). Returning students also arrive on 08/02/2026

due to JMP semester start date. Any variation to the arrival dates must be discussed with the College. While no admin fee will be

charged, any arrivals outside the billing dates stipulated will incur a fee commensurate to the daily accommodation rate.

4 Billing period from 28/09/2026 to 27/11/2026 is self-catered as kitchen will be closed.

5 Payment must be made on or before the relevant billing period start date.

6 Combined July to November billing period amount must be paid in advance to access the Semester 2 in advance discount.

7 Prac. and Meal rebates must be applied for using the “Rebate Form”. Terms and conditions are set out on the “Rebate Form”.
e

Endeavour. Evolve. Exceed.



